Holy Cross

Subject & Catalog

CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CISS

POLS
SOCL

501
502
503
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
517
520
522
523
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
505
510
500

College of the Holy Cross
Study Abroad Courses for:

CET Beijing Institute of Educ

Title Common Areas
JanTerm:Lang & Culture Program

Advanced Beginning Chinese

Adv Beginning Chinese Pract

Intensive Intermediate Chinese Language Studies
Intensive Interm Chinese Pract

Intensive Advan Interm Chinese

Advan Intermed Chinese Pract

Contemporary Chinese Lit

Intensve High Intermed Chinese

High Intermed Chinese Pract

Intensive Advanced Chinese

Chinese Newspaper Reading

Classical Chinese

Intens Pre-Interm Chinese

Intens Pre-Interm Chin Pract

Intermediate Chinese

Intermediate Chinese Practicum

Advanced Chinese

Advanced Chinese Practicum

Advanced Business Chinese

Intermediate Business Chinese

Pre-Advanced Chinese

Pre-Advanced Chinese Pract

Intermediate Chinese Newspaper

Issues in Chinese Workplace

Chinese Society Today Cross Cultural Studies
Politics and Governance

21st Century Beijing Social Science



