College of the Holy Cross Study Abroad Courses for: CET Beijing Institute of Educ

Holy Cross				
Subject & Catalog		Title	Common Areas	
CHIN	501	JanTerm:Lang & Culture Program		
CHIN	502	Advanced Beginning Chinese		
CHIN	503	Adv Beginning Chinese Pract		
CHIN	508	Intensive Intermediate Chinese	Language Studies	
CHIN	509	Intensive Interm Chinese Pract		
CHIN	510	Intensive Advan Interm Chinese		
CHIN	511	Advan Intermed Chinese Pract		
CHIN	512	Contemporary Chinese Lit		
CHIN	513	Intensve High Intermed Chinese		
CHIN	514	High Intermed Chinese Pract		
CHIN	515	Intensive Advanced Chinese		
CHIN	517	Chinese Newspaper Reading		
CHIN	520	Classical Chinese		
CHIN	522	Intens Pre-Interm Chinese		
CHIN	523	Intens Pre-Interm Chin Pract		
CHIN	525	Intermediate Chinese		
CHIN	526	Intermediate Chinese Practicum		
CHIN	527	Advanced Chinese		
CHIN	528	Advanced Chinese Practicum		
CHIN	529	Advanced Business Chinese		
CHIN	530	Intermediate Business Chinese		
CHIN	531	Pre-Advanced Chinese		
CHIN	532	Pre-Advanced Chinese Pract		
CHIN	533	Intermediate Chinese Newspaper		
CHIN	534	Issues in Chinese Workplace		
CISS	505	Chinese Society Today	Cross Cultural Studies	
POLS	510	Politics and Governance		
SOCL	500	21st Century Beijing	Social Science	